Rank Fleet

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th
6th

7th
8th

9th

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Topaz 8
SNAffU
Ffunnily
Enuff

Topaz 1
Enduxy

Criss Cross

The Rose

All That
Jazz

178627

Class
Topaz Duo

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

Topaz Duo
SABRE

FLYING
FIFTEEN

SABRE
SABRE

LASER 4.7

Ted Rice Trophy
Sandgate Yacht Club

SailNo
8
AUS3710

AUS3616

1
1602
AUS3616

1549
1564

178627

Overall

Club HelmName
John Jackson

Greg
Williamson

Neil Lestor

Ollie Watson
Rob Martin
David Larter

Spike Verdon
Mike Glancy

Harry Cuneo

CrewName

Chris Howell

Graeme
Dobson

Albert Schauss

vY
153.3
109

109

153.3
127
109

127
127

125

R1
1.0
3.0

4.0

2.0
5.0
6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

R2
1.0
2.0

3.0

5.0
7.0
4.0

8.0
6.0

9.0

2.0

9.0
4.0
7.0

5.0
6.0

8.0

Total
5.0
6.0

9.0

16.0
16.0
17.0

20.0
20.0

26.0

Nett
5.0
6.0

9.0

16.0
16.0
17.0

20.0
20.0

26.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Topaz 8 Topaz Duo 8 John Jackson 153.3 33:26 0:32:43 1.0
2 Topaz 1 Topaz Duo 1 Ollie Watson 1563.3 33:40 0:32:57 2.0
3 SNAffU FLYING AUS3710 Greg Chris Howell 109 36:19 0:33:19 3.0
FIFTEEN Williamson
4 Ffunnily FLYING AUS3616 Neil Lestor Graeme 109  39:46 0:36:29 4.0
Enuff FIFTEEN Dobson
5 Enduxy SABRE 1602 Rob Martin 127  31:36 0:37:19 5.0
6 Criss Cross FLYING AUS3616 David Larter Albert 109  40:50 0:37:28 6.0
FIFTEEN Schauss
7 The Rose = SABRE 1549 Spike Verdon 127 32:21 0:38:13 7.0
8 All That SABRE 1564 Mike Glancy 127 3311 0:39:12 8.0
Jazz

9 178627 LASER 4.7 178627 Harry Cuneo 125  36:32 0:43:50 9.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Topaz 8 Topaz Duo 8 John Jackson 153.3 26:42 0:26:08 1.0
2 SNAffU FLYING AUS3710 Greg Chris Howell 109  30:42 0:28:10 2.0
FIFTEEN Williamson
3 Ffunnily FLYING AUS3616 Neil Lestor Graeme 109 31:24 0:28:48 3.0
Enuff FIFTEEN Dobson
4 Criss Cross FLYING AUS3616 David Larter Albert 109 31:55 0:29:17 4.0
FIFTEEN Schauss
5 Topaz 1 Topaz Duo 1 Ollie Watson 153.3 30:49 0:30:09 5.0
6 All That SABRE 1564 Mike Glancy 127  26:04 0:30:47 6.0
Jazz
7 Enduxy SABRE 1602 Rob Martin 127  26:32 0:31:20 7.0
8 The Rose = SABRE 1549 Spike Verdon 127  26:45 0:31:36 8.0

9 178627 LASER 4.7 178627 Harry Cuneo 125 2740 0:33:12 9.0
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SNAffU
Ffunnily
Enuff
Topaz 8
Enduxy
The Rose

All That
Jazz

Criss Cross

178627
Topaz 1

Class

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

Topaz Duo
SABRE
SABRE
SABRE
FLYING
FIFTEEN
LASER 4.7

Topaz Duo

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
AUS3710

AUS3616

8

1602
1549
1564

AUS3616

178627
1

Club HelmName

Greg
Williamson

Neil Lestor

John Jackson
Rob Martin
Spike Verdon
Mike Glancy

David Larter

Harry Cuneo

Ollie Watson

CrewName

Chris Howell

Graeme
Dobson

Albert
Schauss

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

vY

109

109

153.3
127
127
127

109

125
153.3

Elapsed Corrected

29:11

29:32

28:08
23:32
23:44
24:08

31:22

24:54
31:06

0:26:46

0:27:06

0:27:32
0:27:48
0:28:02
0:28:30

0:28:47

0:29:53
0:30:26

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0
9.0
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